Spring 2025
Season Pass Prices

Family “All Sports” pass
Adult “All Sports™ pass
Grandparent “All Sports” pass
Elementary “All Sports™ pass

Softball: Adult season pass
Softball: Elementary pass
Softball: Grandparents pass

Baseball: Adult season pass
Baseball: Elementary pass
Baseball: Grandparents pass

Track: Adult season pass
Track: Elementary pass
Track: Grandparents Pass

Volleyball: Adult season pass
Volleyball: Elementary pass
Volleyball: Grandparents Pass

$200.00
$100.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00

$ 44.00
$25.00
$ 18.00

$ 68.00
$ 39.00
$ 28.00

$20.00
$11.00
$ 8.00

$ 39.00
$22.00
$16.00

(immediate family)

(9 home games)

(14 home games)

(4 home meets)

(8 home games)

The “All Sports™ pass allows the ticket holder into any home game
during the 2024-2025 school year held at Lutheran High School
(except for County and Post-Season IHSAA tournaments)

The season pass prices are based on the number of home games in
each sport, and represent a 30% savings



