## **Spring 2025 Season Pass Prices**

Family "All Sports" pass	\$200.00	(immediate family)
Adult "All Sports" pass	\$100.00	
Grandparent "All Sports" pass	\$ 35.00	
Elementary "All Sports" pass	\$ 35.00	
Softball: Adult season pass	\$ 44.00	(9 home games)
Softball: Elementary pass	\$ 25.00	
Softball: Grandparents pass	\$ 18.00	
Baseball: Adult season pass	\$ 68.00	(14 home games)
Baseball: Elementary pass	\$ 39.00	
Baseball: Grandparents pass	\$ 28.00	
Track: Adult season pass	\$ 20.00	(4 home meets)
Track: Elementary pass	\$ 11.00	•
Track: Grandparents Pass	\$ 8.00	
Volleyball: Adult season pass	\$ 39.00	(8 home games)
Volleyball: Elementary pass	\$ 22.00	
Volleyball: Grandparents Pass	\$ 16.00	

The "All Sports" pass allows the ticket holder into any home game during the 2024-2025 school year held at Lutheran High School (except for County and Post-Season IHSAA tournaments)

The season pass prices are based on the number of home games in each sport, and represent a 30% savings